
FALL 2019 
 

 
The University Library will observe the following hours during fall semester: 
 

Saturday, August 3 - Sunday, August 25, 2019: 
 
 Mondays – Fridays    8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
 Weekends     Closed 
 
Monday, August 26 – Tuesday, December 3, 2019: 
 
 Mondays - Thursdays    7:00 a.m. – 11:00 p.m. 
 Fridays     7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 Saturdays     10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 Sundays     1:00 p.m. – 11:00 p.m. 
 
 
Thanksgiving Break Week: 
 
 Saturday & Sunday, Nov. 23 & 24   Closed 
 Monday - Wednesday, Nov. 25-27  8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
 Thursday & Friday, Nov. 28 & 29  Closed 
 Saturday, November 30   10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 Sunday, December 1    1:00 p.m. – 11:00 p.m. 
  
 
Finals Week (extended hours): 
 
 Wednesday, December 4   7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. 
 Thursday, December 5   7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. 
 Friday, December 6     7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 Saturday, December 7    10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 Sunday, December 8     1:00 p.m. – 2:00 a.m. 
 Monday-Thursday, December 9-12  7:00 a.m. – 2:00 a.m. 
 Friday, December 13     7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 
 
Saturday, December 14 – Tuesday, December 24, 2019: 
 

Mondays - Fridays    8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Weekends     CLOSED 

  
 
Holiday Break (Wednesday, December 25 – Wednesday, January 1, 2020): 
 

CLOSED 
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